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JAY Zip Size Matrix
WIDTH

D
EP

TH2 Outer Covers included with each Cushion!

Note: XX = Width and YY = Depth (Select appropriate assembly # on page 2)

JAY Zip Cushion
JZXXYY JAY Zip Cushion 8-16 wide $625.00

JAY Zip 

For additional modifications see Page 2 or visit www.sunrisemedical.com to view even more!

N/A

Confirmation Email:

JYW
Standard Offering

JAY ZIP CUSHION

Outer Cover Inner Cover
The JAY Zip outer cover is designed to promote 
comfort, convenience and breathability by the 

use of "X-Static" material and 3DX Spacer 
Fabric.

  The water resistant inner cover, combined with 
the Aquaguard™ Zipper and anti wicking thread 

provides the ultimate protection against odor.  

Please visit www.sunparts.us for spare parts information.

Note: To order via JAY Your Way add a "M" to the front of the part number and follow the prompts. 

Note: Measurement made from 
bottom rear edge 

to front lower edge 
of cushion.

Ex: JZ1214 Y = 14"

Quote OrderSubmitting for:
Date: PO#:

JAY® ZipTM

Cushion
July 2016

Dealer Address:

Dealer Acct #:

Mark For:

Fax

Attention:
Address:

Dealer:

Dealer Phone: Address:
Ship To City:

Dealer City:

ADDITIONAL SHIPPING INFORMATION
Dealer Contact:

Confirm Via:

JAY Zip Measuring Guide
Measurements made from completed cushion with covers.

Width

Note: Measurement made from 
bottom outside edge to outside edge 

of cushion.
Ex: JZ1214 X = 12"

X = Width

Email

Ship To:

Ship To Phone:

     Bottom View   

Depth
Y = Depth

Offered Via Jay Your Way
Not available

Includes: X-Static fabric outer cover, inner cover, and foam base 

X" 

Y" 



ORDERING INFORMATION: PHONE: (800) 263-3390 FAX: (800) 561-5834 WEBSITE: www.sunrisemedical.ca
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Copyright © 2016 Sunrise Medical Canada Inc.. Zip Cushion July 2014, MK-100077 REV. A

Page 2    

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! ! ! !

!

! ! !

! ! !

!

! Notes:
! ! !

JZ1112
JZ1111
JZ1110
JZ1109
JZ1108
JZ1016

REDUCED HEIGHT
WGP Posterior Slope - Wedge NC

ANTERIOR OR POSTERIOR SLOPE 

.5" 1" 1.5"

Wedge glued underneath cushion (Cover sewn to match)
Select desired height increase at rear of cushion

Incontinent Microclimatic

Remove 1/2" of foam from bottom NC

Wedge glued underneath cushion (Cover sewn to match)
Select desired height increase at front of cushion

WGA Anterior Slope - Wedge NC

1"

CVR Cover Options 

NC

JZ1015

NP Notch for Back Post NC

PriceDefinition
JAY Zip Cushion   

Definition PriceOption # Option #
$625JZ0808

JZ0810
JZ0809 $625

$625

JAY ZIP 8" X 8"  

JZ1013
JZ1012
JZ1011
JZ1010
JZ1009
JZ1008
JZ0915
JZ0914
JZ0913
JZ0912
JZ0911
JZ0910
JZ0909
JZ0908
JZ0814
JZ0813
JZ0812
JZ0811

JZ1117
JZ1116
JZ1115
JZ1114
JZ1113

JZ1215
JZ1214
JZ1213
JZ1212

JZ1211
JZ1210
JZ1209

JZ1014

$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625
$625

JAY ZIP 8" X 9"  
JAY ZIP 8" X 10"  
JAY ZIP 8" X 11"  
JAY ZIP 8" X 12"  
JAY ZIP 8" X 13"  
JAY ZIP 8" X 14"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 8"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 9"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 10"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 11"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 12"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 13"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 14"  
JAY ZIP 9" X 15"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 8"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 9"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 10"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 11"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 12"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 13"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 14"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 15"  
JAY ZIP 10" X 16"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 8"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 9"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 10"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 11"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 12"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 13"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 14"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 15"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 16"  
JAY ZIP 11" X 17"  
JAY ZIP 12" X 9"  
JAY ZIP 12" X 10"  
JAY ZIP 12" X 11"  

JAY ZIP 12" X 12"  $625

JAY ZIP 12" X 13"  $625

JAY ZIP 12" X 14"  $625

JAY ZIP 12" X 15"  $625

JZ1216 JAY ZIP 12" X 16"  $625

JZ1217 JAY ZIP 12" X 17"  $625

JZ1218 JAY ZIP 12" X 18"  $625

JZ1310 JAY ZIP 13" X 10"  $625

JZ1311 JAY ZIP 13" X 11"  $625

JZ1312 JAY ZIP 13" X 12"  $625

JZ1313 JAY ZIP 13" X 13"  $625

JZ1314 JAY ZIP 13" X 14"  $625

JZ1315 JAY ZIP 13" X 15"  $625

JZ1316 JAY ZIP 13" X 16"  $625

JZ1317 JAY ZIP 13" X 17"  $625

JZ1318 JAY ZIP 13" X 18"  $625

JZ1411 JAY ZIP 14" X 11"  $625

JZ1412 JAY ZIP 14" X 12"  $625

JZ1413 JAY ZIP 14" X 13"  $625

JZ1414 JAY ZIP 14" X 14"  $625

JZ1415 JAY ZIP 14" X 15"  $625

JZ1416 JAY ZIP 14" X 16"  $625

JZ1417 JAY ZIP 14" X 17"  $625

JAY ZIP 15" X 12"  $625
JZ1418 JAY ZIP 14" X 18"  $625

JZ1512
JZ1513 JAY ZIP 15" X 13"  $625

JZ1515 JAY ZIP 15" X 15"  $625

JZ1516 JAY ZIP 15" X 16"  $625

JZ1517 JAY ZIP 15" X 17"  $625

JZ1518 JAY ZIP 15" X 18"  $625

JZ1613 JAY ZIP 16" X 13"  $625

JAY ZIP 16" X 17"  $625

JZ1614 JAY ZIP 16" X 14"  $625

JZ1615 JAY ZIP 16" X 15"  $625

JAY ZIP 16" X 18"  $625

$625

JZ1616 JAY ZIP 16" X 16"  $625

JZ1617

Dartex

Specify distance from back of cushion:

NOTCH FOR SEAT RAILS

NOTCH FOR BACK POST

JAY ZIP 15" X 14"  

JAY Your Way - Modifications

NR
1.5"

RH

JZ1618

Don't see the option you want? NO PROBLEM! Write your request below and we can 
evaluate it and provide a quote.

.5" 1"

NC
COVER OPTIONS

JZ1514

2" 3"

Notch for Seat Rails
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