

JAY[®] Zip™ Cushion July 2016



Mark For:				Submitting for:	☐ Quote	☐ Order
Date:				PO#:		
Dealer Acct #:						
Dealer:					ADDITIONAL	SHIPPING INFORMATION
Dealer Contact:				Ship To:		
Dealer Address:				Attention:		
Dealer City:		PROV	PC	Address:		
Dealer Phone: ()	Fax: (<u> </u>	Address:		
Confirmation Email:				Ship To City:		PC
Confirm Via:	☐ Fax	☐ Em	ail	Ship To Phone: ()	Fax: ()

JAY ZIP CUSHION

JAY Zip Cushion									
	JZXXYY JAY Zip Cushion 8-16 wide \$625.00								
	Note: XX = Width and YY = Depth (Select appropriate assembly # on page 2)								
	Includes: X-Static fabric outer cover, inner cover, and foam base								

JAY Zip 2 Outer Covers included with each Cushion!





The water resistant inner cover, combined with the Aquaguard™ Zipper and anti wicking thread
provides the ultimate protection against odor.
Manual Property of the Park of
3

Inner Cover

JAY Zip Size Matrix												
		WIDTH										
		8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
	8					N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
	9						N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
┰	10							N/A	N/A	N/A		
Ė	11								N/A	N/A		
DEPTH	12									N/A		
	13											
	14	N/A										
	15	N/A	N/A									
	16	N/A	N/A	N/A								

	=	Standard Offering
JYW	=	Offered Via Jay Your Way
N/A	=	Not available

JAY Zip Measuring Guide Measurements made from completed cushion with covers. **Bottom View**

X = WidthNote: Measurement made from bottom outside edge to outside edge of cushion. Ex: JZ1214 X = 12"

Width

Depth Y = Depth

Note: Measurement made from bottom rear edge to front lower edge of cushion. Ex: JZ1214 Y = 14"

Note: To order via JAY Your Way add a "M" to the front of the part number and follow the prompts. For additional modifications see Page 2 or visit www.sunrisemedical.com to view even more!

Please visit www.sunparts.us for spare parts information.

JAY Zip Cushion							
~	Option #	Definition	Price	~	Option #	Definition	Price
	JZ0808	JAY ZIP 8" X 8"	\$625		JZ1212	JAY ZIP 12" X 12"	\$625
	JZ0809	JAY ZIP 8" X 9"	\$625		JZ1213	JAY ZIP 12" X 13"	\$625
	JZ0810	JAY ZIP 8" X 10"	\$625		JZ1214	JAY ZIP 12" X 14"	\$625
	JZ0811	JAY ZIP 8" X 11"	\$625		JZ1215	JAY ZIP 12" X 15"	\$625
	JZ0812	JAY ZIP 8" X 12"	\$625		JZ1216	JAY ZIP 12" X 16"	\$625
	JZ0813	JAY ZIP 8" X 13"	\$625		JZ1217	JAY ZIP 12" X 17"	\$625
	JZ0814	JAY ZIP 8" X 14"	\$625		JZ1218	JAY ZIP 12" X 18"	\$625
	JZ0908	JAY ZIP 9" X 8"	\$625		JZ1310	JAY ZIP 13" X 10"	\$625
	JZ0909	JAY ZIP 9" X 9"	\$625		JZ1311	JAY ZIP 13" X 11"	\$625
	JZ0910	JAY ZIP 9" X 10"	\$625		JZ1312	JAY ZIP 13" X 12"	\$625
	JZ0911	JAY ZIP 9" X 11"	\$625		JZ1313	JAY ZIP 13" X 13"	\$625
	JZ0912	JAY ZIP 9" X 12"	\$625		JZ1314	JAY ZIP 13" X 14"	\$625
	JZ0913	JAY ZIP 9" X 13"	\$625		JZ1315	JAY ZIP 13" X 15"	\$625
	JZ0914	JAY ZIP 9" X 14"	\$625		JZ1316	JAY ZIP 13" X 16"	\$625
	JZ0915	JAY ZIP 9" X 15"	\$625		JZ1317	JAY ZIP 13" X 17"	\$625
	JZ1008	JAY ZIP 10" X 8"	\$625		JZ1318	JAY ZIP 13" X 18"	\$625
	JZ1009	JAY ZIP 10" X 9"	\$625		JZ1411	JAY ZIP 14" X 11"	\$625
	JZ1010	JAY ZIP 10" X 10"	\$625		JZ1412	JAY ZIP 14" X 12"	\$625
	JZ1011	JAY ZIP 10" X 11"	\$625		JZ1413	JAY ZIP 14" X 13"	\$625
	JZ1012	JAY ZIP 10" X 12"	\$625		JZ1414	JAY ZIP 14" X 14"	\$625
	JZ1013	JAY ZIP 10" X 13"	\$625		JZ1415	JAY ZIP 14" X 15"	\$625
	JZ1014	JAY ZIP 10" X 14"	\$625		JZ1416	JAY ZIP 14" X 16"	\$625
	JZ1015	JAY ZIP 10" X 15"	\$625		JZ1417	JAY ZIP 14" X 17"	\$625
	JZ1016	JAY ZIP 10" X 16"	\$625		JZ1418	JAY ZIP 14" X 18"	\$625
	JZ1108	JAY ZIP 11" X 8"	\$625		JZ1512	JAY ZIP 15" X 12"	\$625
	JZ1109	JAY ZIP 11" X 9"	\$625		JZ1513	JAY ZIP 15" X 13"	\$625
	JZ1110	JAY ZIP 11" X 10"	\$625		JZ1514	JAY ZIP 15" X 14"	\$625
	JZ1111	JAY ZIP 11" X 11"	\$625		JZ1515	JAY ZIP 15" X 15"	\$625
	JZ1112	JAY ZIP 11" X 12"	\$625		JZ1516	JAY ZIP 15" X 16"	\$625
	JZ1113	JAY ZIP 11" X 13"	\$625		JZ1517	JAY ZIP 15" X 17"	\$625
	JZ1114	JAY ZIP 11" X 14"	\$625		JZ1518	JAY ZIP 15" X 18"	\$625
	JZ1115	JAY ZIP 11" X 15"	\$625		JZ1613	JAY ZIP 16" X 13"	\$625
	JZ1116	JAY ZIP 11" X 16"	\$625		JZ1614	JAY ZIP 16" X 14"	\$625
	JZ1117	JAY ZIP 11" X 17"	\$625		JZ1615	JAY ZIP 16" X 15"	\$625
	JZ1209	JAY ZIP 12" X 9"	\$625		JZ1616	JAY ZIP 16" X 16"	\$625
	JZ1210	JAY ZIP 12" X 10"	\$625		JZ1617	JAY ZIP 16" X 17"	\$625
	JZ1211	JAY ZIP 12" X 11"	\$625		JZ1618	JAY ZIP 16" X 18"	\$625
	_		JAY Your Way	- Modifica	tions		

REDUCED HEIGHT									
	RH	Remov	Remove 1/2" of foam from bottom						
		NOTCH FO	R BACK POST						
	NP	Notch f	or Back Post		NC				
	Specify distance from back of cushion:								
		□ 1"	□ 1" □ 2" □ 3"						
		NOTCH FO	R SEAT RAILS						
	NR	Notch f	Notch for Seat Rails						
		COVER	OPTIONS						
	CVR	Cover (NC						
		□ Dartex	□ Dartex □ Incontinent □ Micro						

ANTERIOR OR POSTERIOR SLOPE									
	WGP	GP Posterior Slope - Wedge							
	Wedge glued underneath cushion (Cover sewn to match)								
	Select desired height increase at front of cushion								
	WGA	Anterior Slope - Wedge							
	Wedge glued underneath cushion (Cover sewn to match)								
	Select desired height increase at rear of cushion								
			.5"		1"		1.5"		

Don't see the option you want? NO PROBLEM! Write your request below and we can evaluate it and provide a quote.

Notes:		